Releases - August 15, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release
Thompson Lonnie

293641
293024
255950
294999
250566
300287
192506
296873
203517
270529
166606
229675
284353
298632
225998
258517
219485
255865

Riley
Patrick
Amburgey
Hansen
Devine
Hatcher
Brewer
Buckman
Leach
Sutton
Gray

Lee
Harvey
Pierson
Snyder
Tackett
Strunk

Dallas
Martina
Tonya
Brian
Anthony
Joshua
Delmer
Joseph
Jacob
Jc
Chase
Carolyn
Cody
Randy
Uriah
Scott
Jordon

Carl
Lee
Murphy
Brent

Allen

Kyle

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Court Appointment
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Campbell County Jail
Grayson County Jail

Perry County Jail

Pike County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Crittenden County Jail
Christian County Jail
Christian County Jail
Webster County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Wayne County Jail

Taylor County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
McCracken County Jail
Floyd County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



