DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
293641	Thompson	Lonnie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293024	Riley	Dallas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255950	Patrick	Martina		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294999	Amburgey	Tonya		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250566	Hansen	Brian		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300287	Devine	Anthony		Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
192506	Hatcher	Joshua	Carl	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
296873	Brewer	Delmer	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203517	Buckman	Joseph	Murphy	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270529	Leach	Jacob	Brent	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
166606	Sutton	Jc		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
229675	Gray	Chase	Allen	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284353	Lee	Carolyn		Shock Probation Began - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
298632	Harvey	Cody		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225998	Pierson	Randy	Kyle	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
258517	Snyder	Uriah		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219485	Tackett	Scott		Discharged (per Court Order) - Court Appointment	Floyd County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255865	Strunk	Jordon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)